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Men / 1S / All Ages
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Kirrage1046
Manly

9.400 9.600 9.4509.600 9.0339.350 56.433
2 1 2T 3 3 2T 1 

1 

Harper Taplin1040
Five Dock

9.200 9.250 9.0009.600 9.0339.650 55.733
4 7T 2T 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Leo Edmunds1045
Manly

9.350 9.300 8.9509.450 9.2669.300 55.616
3 6 4 8 4 1 3 

3 

David Cornwell1044
MacQ Uni

9.500 9.400 9.5509.200 8.5338.850 55.033
1 3T 7 2 7T 7 4 

4 

Joseph Spano1041
Five Dock

8.900 9.100 9.4009.300 8.1009.450 54.250
6 10 6 4 2 10 5 

5 

Kayden Francis1038
Central West

8.450 9.400 9.6509.350 8.2668.750 53.866
8 3T 5 1 9T 9 6 

6 

Patrick Still1043
Hunter Sports

8.200 9.250 8.8509.650 9.0008.750 53.700
10 7T 1 10 9T 4 7 

7 

Bailey Francis1039
Central West

9.000 9.350 8.9009.150 8.7008.450 53.550
5 5 8 9 11 6 8 

8 

Rhys Love1047
Phoenix

8.850 9.450 9.1509.050 6.9669.100 52.566
7 2 9 6 5 11 9 

9 

Mitchel lRodowicz1042
Five Dock

8.250 9.200 8.5509.000 8.4668.900 52.366
9 9 10 11 6 8 10 

10 

Lewis Savic1049
Seven Hills

7.950 8.750 9.2008.650 8.8338.850 52.233
11 11 11 5 7T 5 11 

11 
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